05/09/24-18:19:02
Bricon Speedy - F1180

v 012

ESA
Rezultate

06304508A3

Loft Numb. :

Address:

Post code:

Imbarcare

1 RAO7 1

0000130016
STR. PRINCIPALA NR
City: URLETA

Name:

.4

MIREA GEORGE PH 10578

Citeste

04/09/24 19:24:30 19:24:30 05/09/24 18:18:29 18:18:29 + 0.00

U W —

o~
Al

N
= B EENS]

—_

S QP s I (G S N
W -Jd0 U Wi

20

C5E4D5FS
C5E4D379
CS5E4D713
C5345819
C5ACAB29
CH5E4D5D0
CS5ED7CCA
CHED7E3A
CHE4D4E3
C56EED49
CHA46F53
C5ACA45C
C571AD19
C5AC6069
CS5ACSKFCH
C5ED7BE3
CHE21C59
C5ACALEQ
C5ED7E4A
CSHEDT7CF9

0850862
0850840
0850884
0850863
0850858
0850682
0850845
0850887
0850883
0850872
0850848
0850882
0850865
0850876
0850852
0850871
0850873
0850857
0850885
0850851

Imbarcare

Cresc.
-\ "

&
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05/09 09:02:45 19 OK
05/0% 09:02:48 4 OK
05/09 09:03:57 17 OK
05/09 09:04:08 10 OK
05/09 09:04:10 6 OK
05/09 09:04:31 16 OK
05/09 09:04:33 5 OK
05/09 09:04:57 13 OK
05/09 09:05:18 3 0K
05/09 09:05:46 11 OK
05/09 09:05:55 1 OK
05/09 09:08:26 8 OK
05/09 09:08:33 23 OK
05/09 09:11:16 9 OK
05/09 0921119 27 OK
05/09 09:12:35 2 OK
05/09 09:12:42 20 OK
05/09 09:12:45 18 OK
05/09 09:15:53 12 OK
05/09 09:19:14 7 OK
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