

05/09/24-18:19:02                      ESA :                      06304508A3                      Cod :                      6A6135  
Bricon Speedy - F1180    V 012    Rezultate

Loft Numb.: 0000130016                      Name: MIREA GEORGE PH 10578  
Address: STR. PRINCIPALA    NR.4  
Post code:                      City: URLETA

Timers                      Imbarcare                      Citeste  
1 RA01    1 04/09/24 19:24:30 19:24:30 05/09/24 18:18:29 18:18:29 + 0.00

1	C5E4D5F9	RO	-24-	0850862	05/09	09:02:45	19		OK
2	C5E4D379	RO	-24-	0850840	05/09	09:02:48	4		OK
3	C5E4D713	RO	-24-	0850884	05/09	09:03:57	17		OK
4	C5345819	RO	-24-	0850863	05/09	09:04:08	10		OK
5	C5ACA629	RO	-24-	0850858	05/09	09:04:10	6		OK
6	C5E4D5D0	RO	-24-	0850682	05/09	09:04:31	16		OK
7	C5ED7CCA	RO	-24-	0850845	05/09	09:04:33	5		OK
8	C5ED7E3A	RO	-24-	0850887	05/09	09:04:57	13		OK
9	C5E4D4E3	RO	-24-	0850883	05/09	09:05:18	3		OK
10	C56EED49	RO	-24-	0850872	05/09	09:05:46	11		OK
11	C5A46F53	RO	-24-	0850848	05/09	09:05:55	1		OK
12	C5ACA45C	RO	-24-	0850882	05/09	09:08:26	8		OK
13	C571AD19	RO	-24-	0850865	05/09	09:08:33	23		OK
14	C5AC6069	RO	-24-	0850876	05/09	09:11:16	9		OK
15	C5AC5FC5	RO	-24-	0850852	05/09	09:11:19	21		OK
16	C5ED7BE3	RO	-24-	0850871	05/09	09:12:35	2		OK
17	C5E21C59	RO	-24-	0850873	05/09	09:12:42	20		OK
18	C5ACA5E0	RO	-24-	0850857	05/09	09:12:45	18		OK
19	C5ED7E4A	RO	-24-	0850885	05/09	09:15:53	12		OK
20	C5ED7CF9	RO	-24-	0850851	05/09	09:19:14	7		OK

Imbarcare : 23

Cresc.  


Club  




Club  
CORNELIU I. B  
ALBINA. ION. A  
BREBETANU. B  
